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SPONSOR CONTACT LIST 

Advanced Drainage Systems 
Edward Pisowicz 
2358 Rosebrook Crossing SE 
Atlanta, GA 30339 
404-433-7452 
edward.pisowicz@adspipe.com 
 

AquaShield/Lane 
Louan Tillman 
301 Fielding Crest 
Brentwood, TN 37027 
615-738-6217 
louant@comcast.net 
 

Black and Veatch 
Kasey Henneman 
40 Calhoun Street, Ste 320 
Charleston, SC 29401 
937-475-5880 
hennemank@bv.com 
 

Contech Engineered Solutions 
Glen Payton 
1480 General Arts Road NW 
Conyers, GA 30012 
804-937-3228 
glen.payton@conteches.com 
 

Georgia Water Tanks 
Richard Hanson 
3731 Northcrest Road, Ste 28 
Atlanta, GA 30340 
404-991-0404 
rdhanson@georgiawatertanks.com 

Geotree Solution 
Richard Goodrum 
130 Corporate Drive, Ste B 
Spartanburg, SC 29303 
864-216-1128 
rgoodrum@cs-nri.com 
 

Hydro International 
Will Hall 
332 Rockmann Lane SW 
Marietta, GA 30064 
770-380-7749 
whall@hydro-int.com 
 

NPDES Stormwater Training Institute 
Luke Owen 
1000 Peachtree Industrial Blvd, Ste 6, PMB 287 
Suwanee, GA 30024 
678-469-5120 
tlowen@npdestraining.com 
 

Oldcastle Infrastructure  
Julie Bertils 
250 Fawn Drive 
Canton, GA 30115 
404-697-4249 
julie.bertils@oldcastle.com 
 

OTT HydroMet 
Jeremy Thompson 
22400 Davis Drive 
Sterling, VA 20164 
601-467-0316 
jeremy.thompson@otthydromet.com 
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SPONSOR CONTACT LIST 

Storm System Services 
John Moll 
880 Royal Park Drive, Ste B 
Monroe, GA 30656 
678-990-0178 
shellie@stormsystemservices.com 
 

StormTrap 
Thais Giacomet 
1287 Windham Pkwy 
Romeoville, IL 60446 
815-342-4308 
thaisg@stormtrap.com 
 

  
  
  
  

 


